
Expenses Refunds

Field
Maintenan

cg

Rec
balance

Town Hall
Balance

Reconciling
Items

Program
Fees

Field/Gym
Use Fees

Other
Revenue lnterest Payroll

lnstructor
Pay Referee

Black = Reconciled With Lisa Report Green=AP Generated in Previous Month (end of month) but on Next Month Lisa Report
July Ent.ies 30,093.11

700Souvenir lmages
Shadolvfax Farm 1950

385Our Town Publishinq
Paramount lndustries '7d a

608Meghan Nashawaty
't87Shayna Hopkins
760Meqhan Nashawaty

Shayna Hopkins 231
Howard Newman 500
Michael Stillman 500

140Kristen Fogarty
/buMeghan Nashawaty

24.14Meqhan Nashawaty
220Shayna Hopkins
750F.A.S.T. Athletics

80Jean Callahan
Nanci Cahalane 345

54.82Kristen Foqarty
4.35Meghan Nashawaty

500Chras Baird
Deposit Unibank-028 475
Deposit Unibank-029 775
Deposit SportsFY'l 7-43 3055
Deposit Unibank-030 625
Deposit SportsFYl T-44 1500

585Deposit Unibank-03'l
Deposit SportsFY'l 7-45 2565
Deposit Unibank-032 2 500
Deposit SportsFY1742 1440

INTEREST 6.99

177.20Paytoll 7 l1 4116

301.24Pay(oll7l28l16
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(0.00)478.44 8,011.00 0.00 687.51 80.00 0.00 34,363.15 34,363.15 0.00July Totals 13,520.00 0.00 0.00 6.99

August Entries 34,363.1 5
Prior l$onth paid this
month

760Meghan Nashawaty
Brian Rezzuti 500

246.2Kristen Fogarty
Meqhan Nashawaty 598
Duane Rice 20
WB Mason 21 .99
Sprint 76.59

558Shen's Gymnastics
250Ajay Sharma

/buMeghan Nashawaty
242Shayna Hopkins

Meqhan Nashawaty 760
Meqhan Nashawaty 62.57
Shayna Hopkins 220
Glen Ellen Country Club 4200
Allison Brennan

825Tri-Valley Sports
Peter Heneqhan 3000

629.9Millis Postmaster
F.A.S.T. Athletics 127 5
F.A.S.T. Athletics 540

70Paramount lndustries
300Kristen Fogarty
575Crystal Entertainment Svc
893Northeast Sanitation Corp

Metropolitan Removal Co 295
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760
Meghan Nashawaty 33.22

132M han Nashawa
Sha na Ho kins 76.59
S rint 396.72

1395
535

1605
545

DeoP cetdeM dfie
-4671FYrtsit q

71 8-4FYrtsDitD
7I o-4YFS tDe

-501 7FYrtsit SeD

De
FY 17 -47sit S

625
920Deposit Unibank -033
795it Unibank- 034

3-0n kaibU nsit
De
De 2714

632De 5b0nknU bait
9190

De a1-0 CarnYF 71itS

7.86
lnterest

460.72
354.40Pay roll 8/11/16

Payro |8125116

MTEE 0.004,527.76 FEFf'Iil 0rard13,707.007.86 815.120.00
Aug ust Totals

0.009,766.00 MEEE9,190.00

ber EntriesSe t3.s42.13

204Millis Police De

Millis Police 408
Millis Police De 500
Patricia Atkinson 250
Leah Corcoran 250

250Dowdrfen IenJ
Kel Krauss
T Lombardi

500
250

Sara R ES 500
Katherine Harris 250
Sorrel R
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Nan Rodick
Ma uerite Monahan
Kathleen Meade
Kristen F a
Moll Graham
Allison Smith
BMI Broadcast Music lnc
Our Town Publishi
Our Town Publishi
Summer Surburban Swim
Kristen Fo
Peak Software tems
Millis Public Schools
Millis Public Schools
Millis Public Schools
Irilillis Public Schools
De ortsFYl T-5'l
De t ortsFYl T-52
De sit s FY 17-53
De sat S sFY17-54
De sit S FY17-55

637
809.4

420
11',ts
910

50

188

336
1908

205
58.75
tcJ/
345

292.5
286
185

250
45
45

De sit S FY17-56
De sit S rtsFYl T-57

sit S rtsFYl T-58
De sit S rtsFYl T-59
De sit S rtsFYl T-60

osit Unibank-037
sit Unibank-038

osit Unibank-039
osit Unibank-040

De osit Unibank-041
osit Unabank-042

De osit Unibank-043
De it Unibank-044
De t Misc. FY17-02
Payroll9/8/16

Payoll9l22t16

lnteresl

vbJ
585

292.5
521

'1900

1719
277 5
'1030

220
695
545
975

150

9.05

786.68
327.82

341



40,021.41 40,021.41 0.0085.00 6,243.'.17 3,090.00 0.00September Totals 16,452.90 150.00 0.00 9.05 't,114.50 0.00

October Entries 40,021.41

85Sarah Hioqins
85Denise Gibbons

170Felicia Trusevitch
47 .3Kristen Fogarty

115Christina Palmucci
260Thomas lnqraham

50Katherine Baker
Allison Smith 45
Karishma Desai 60

20Payton Babin-Devine
'100MA Rec. & Park Assoc

Knucklebones
954Tri-Valley Sports

76.59Sprint
97Sophia Viqlas (music)

Susan Vara (music)
97David Wilson (music)
85Amanda Radford (baseball)
85Beth Hohman (baseball)

20Matthew Costa
20Kyle Wilcox

472Shen's Gymnastics
37',lCathy Mann

Wu Xinq Kunq Fu 96
Wu Xinq Kunq Fu 192
Tri-Valley Sports

20Allison Smith
20Abiqail Clark
20Allison Smith
20Kyle Wilcox

l\4ichele Kellv (blastbaby)
55Kristin wilcox (blastbaby)

$ 76.59Sprint
$ 435 50Paramount lndustries

617 .5Shadowfax Farm
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Century Health Systems, lnc 280
BSN Sports $ 63.71

Deposit SportsFYl T-61 520
Deposit SportsFYl T-62 790
Deposit SportsFYl T-63 730.00
Deposit SportsFYl T-64 795.00
Deposit SportsFYl T-65 1,271.OO

Deposit SportsFYl T-66 385.00
Deposit SportsFYl T-67 1,349.00
Deposit Unibank-045 655.00
Deposit Unibank-046 865.00
Deposit Unibank-047 640.00
Deposit Unibank-048 '1.230.00

Payroll 10/6/16 354 40
Paytoll lOl2Oll6 106.32

lnterest 9.60

October Totals 9,230.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 460.72 2,903.50 120.00 1,808.69 911.00 0.00 43,057.10 43,057.10 0.00

Novembor Entaies 43,057.'t0

Allison Smith
Molly Graham 20
Vonnie Reis '150

WB Mason 99.02
FAST Athletics '17 48
Julia Grattan 20.00
Lucas Graham 20.00
Kristen Fogarty 50.36
United Site Services 100.00
United Site Services 100.00
Nanci Cahalane 80.00
Wu Xing Kung Fu 96.00
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422.40Shen's Gymnastics
Erika Schaad 60.00

200.00Erika Schaad
20.00Abigale Clark
20.00Julia Grattan

116.00William Raymond
7 .44Town of lvlillis-postaoe
232Millis Pub School-bus

MISC Deposit FY17-03 3,560.00

Deposit Unibank-049 2,720.00
Deposit Unibank-050 680.00
Deposit Unibank-051 470.00
Deposit Unibank-052 285.00
Deposit School(summer) 240.OO

Return Check (110.00)
Recovered Check 110.00
Oeposit SportsFYlT-68 4,790.00
Deposit SportsFYlT-69 1,065.00
Deposit SportsFYlT-70 869.00
Oeposit SportsFYlT-71 1 ,120.00
Deposit SportsFYlT-72 165.00
Deposit SportsFYlT-71
Deposit SportsFYlT-7'l

354.40Payroll 11/3/16

293.60Paytoll llll?/16
550.35Payroll1ll23h6

lnterest 11 .42

54,2s2.95 54,252.95 0.00266.00 0.00r,r 98.35 2,606.40 '120.00 588.82November Totals 15,964.00 0.00 0.00 11.42

54,252.95

December Entries

1,891 .00Tri-Valley Sports
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Tri-Valley Sports 30.00
Elite MartialArts 308.00
Sprint 76.59
WB Mason 353.85
Century Health Systems

Jonathan Laduke 20.00
Andre Bates

Katherine Harris 35.00
Millis Postmaster 63'1.49
Medway Comm. Ed 't,097.50
Daniel Meade 10.00
Eryn Rice

Abigale Miller

Andrew Brooks

Jonathan Laduke 40.00
Jack Moriarty 40.00
Carter Burruss 40.00
SINC Corp. (lra) 180.00
Our Town Publishing 1.928.14
Tri-Valley Spons 100.00
Sprint 76.59
SINC Corp. (lra) 180.00
Molly Graham 40.00
Jack Moriarty 40.00
Andrew Brooks 20.00
Jonathan Laduke 20.00
Abigale Miller 20.00
Eryn Rice 20.00

Deposit SportsFY'17-73 2,135.00
Deposit SportsFYlT-74 450.00
Deposit Spo(s FY17-75 1,470.00
Deposit Sports FY17-76 2,'185.00
Deposit Sports FY17-77 1,050.00
UNIBANK-053 1,780.00
UNIBANK.O54 1,035.00
UNIBANK-055 2,789.00
UNIBANK.O56 1,200.00

Paytoll 1211116 293.60
Payoll12h5l16 325.03
Payrcll12l29l16 374.80
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lnterest

December Totals 14,094.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 993.43 2,175.50 750.00 5,087.66 35.00 0.00 59,305.36 59,305.36 0.00

59,305.36

January Entries

Gretchen Barrett 40.00
Lelia Tenreyro-Viana 984.00
Norfolk Arena

Millis Dance Theatre 758.00
20.00NanciCahalane

30.00Molly Graham

40.00Jack Moriarty

SINC Corp. (lra) 180.00
Krystyna zaluski 265.00
Millis Public School-Cust

Lilly Dowd

Jonathan LaDuke 20.00
Timothy Smith 20.00

20.00Eryn Rice

20.00Bridget Flaherty

180.00SINC Coa. (lra)

Molly Graham 40.00
Jack Moriarty

Karen O'Connell

Sheri Jones 80.00
13.O7Deborah Juhl

119.24Deborah Juhl

Deborah Juhl 325.79
Millis Public School-Cust. 115.26
Millis Public SchooLCust. 86.45
Wu Xing Kung Fu 96.00

840.00Souvenier lmages
527.70Shen's Gymnastics
120.O4Shen's Gymnastics

Holmes Transportation 1,050.00
Andrew Brooks 20.00
Timothy Smith '15.00
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Eryn Rice

bigale Miller

Moll Graham
Jack Moriad

SINC Cor (lra

MRPA
Jessica Ackly

Jennifer Cronin

Jaime Mussi

Deborah Juhl ( erbread house)

Deborah Juhl (Travel Santa)

Deborah Juhl (Holiday House)

Millis Public School-Custodial

Millis Public School-Custodial

Holmes Tran rtation

Judith Smith
Jonathan LaDuke

Lucas Graham
Mol

Jack Moflarty

Barry Pekarsk

Sprint

6'16.00

20.00
20.00
40.00
40.00

180.00

40.00

40.00
40.00

180.00

225.00

$ 't3 07

$

$ 325.79
$ 115.26

$ 86.45
700.00

76.59

55.00
55.00
55.00

Paramount lndustries

WB Mason

Abrgale N,lrller

E n Rice

Andrew Brooks

Timothy Smith

Howard lngraham

Molly Graham
Jack Moriarty

Pam Mustard (partial ski)

Deposit Sports FY17-78

Deposit Sports FY17-79

1,400.00
260.00

Graham
40.00

119.24

DanielMeade



Deposit Sports FY'17-80 'l,623.00

Deposit Sports FY17-8'l 830.00
590.00Deposit Spoft FY'17-82

70.00Deposit Spods FY17-83

UNIBANK.O5T '1,526.00

UNIBANK-058 1.158.00
UNIBANK.O5S 1.320.00
UNIBANK-060 570.00
UNIBANK.06l 500.00
Mtsc FY17-04

59,305.36 116.300.00 59,421.663,738.92 725.004,191.78 1,275.O00.00 0.00 0.00JANUARY TOTALS 9,847.00 200.00

59,421.66

FEBRUARY ENTRIES
376.00Jeremy Flori/Millis Kokondo

Erika Schaad
20.00Bridget Flaherty
20.00Eryn Rice

Lucas Graham

Jonathan LaDuke
40.00Molly Graham
40.00Jack Moriarty

180.00Barry Peka6ky
6,710.00Nashoba Valley Ski

20.00Bridget Flaherty
20.00Abigale Miller

Jonathan LaDuke
20.00Andre Bates
40.00Molly Graham
40.00Jack Moriarty

180.00Barry Pekarsky
500.00Lydia Shields

45.00Karen O'Connell (ladiesout)
27.74Town of Millis-postage
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274.73Mallis Public School-custodian
476.00Ryan Family Amusement

Sprint
602.00FAST Athletics

20.00Eryn Ric€
20.00Abigale Miller

20.00Andrew Brooks

Timothy Smith

Molly Graham
40.00Jack Moriarty

'180.00Barry Pekarsky
90.00Angela Chansky (sportsmania)
95.00Casey Hinkley (pkbball)
55.00Kristin Wilcox (blastbabysit)

Valarie Sumner (blastbabysit)
55.00Michele Kelly (blastbabysit)

$ 6.00Timothy Smith
$ 6.00Andrew Brooks
$ 8.00Eryn Rice
$ 6.00Abigale Miller
$ 600Bridqet Flaherty
$ 8.00Jonathan LaDuke
$ 6.00Lucas Graham
$ 2.00Andre Eates
$ 24.00Molly Graham
$ 24.00Jack Moriarty

Oeposit Sports FY17-84 1,010.00
Deposit Sports FY17-85 601 .00

Deposit Unibank-062 1,065.00
Deposit Unibank-063 295.00

E- I
I I

-
-

II-

-II
I IIIIII II

-
-I

I-II I
III

II

-

III III

r-- I-I-I II

IIII II

IIEI
II

II

-

II I
I II

-

I

76.59

20.00
40.00

55.00

Ill
I

l

r
I

=

T l
I

tl
I

r-- T
tl

------r------

--



435.00Deposit Unibank-064

0.00 51,953.560.00 0.00 8,484.00 1,316.00 679.10 395.00 0.00 5t,953.560.00 0.003,406.00FEBRUARY TOTALS

51,953.56MARCH ENTRIES

'176.00Elite Martial Arts Academ
't49.67BSN Sports
700.00Holmes Trans ortation

s lncCentury Health

Anqela Vogt
Deborah Juhl

14.89

80.00Nicole Riley (CPR)
80.00Kristin Wilcox (CPR)

oo t.coMillis Public School (cust)
635.96Millis Postmaster
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60.00Nanci Cahalane

'156.00

29.1',!
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175.00Mtsc FY17-05

Deposit Sports FY17-86 4,776.OO
Deposit Spods FY17-87

Deposit Unibank-065 315.00

2,197.810.00 2,197.81 0.002,191.19 160.000.00 0.00 912.00 0.005,286.00 175.00 0.00
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#REF!0.00#REF!0.00160.000.00 2,191.19912.000.00 0.00't 0,572.00 350.00 0.00

March Totala #REF!

APRIL ENTRIES
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